Last name
Adams
Archbold
Baldwin
Bergdolt
Biever
Clark
Collyard
Colton
Day
Dettelbach
Dinicola
Erwin
Fields
Fohn
Fore

Fritz
Good
Greyell
Halar
Heine
Heinitz
Holm
Holt
Hoover
Hunsdorfer
Hutchinson
Jack
Johnson
Kale
Kibbey

Knappenberger

Landau
Lenth
Lubliner
MacNeale
Marx
McCrea
Mclintyre
Moldver
Moore
Mulhern
Navetski
Nickerson
O’Brien
O'Brien
Packman
Paulsen
Reilly

-n

irst
ame
Jennifer
Brad
David
Fred
Mark
Aaron
Scott
Jenée
Derek
Anne
Karen
Tanyalee
Terrie
Mindy
Leska
Rob
Jim
Carly
Diana
Mauro
Eric
Kris
Zack
Rich
Todd
Doug
Richard
Josh
Nat
Heather
T)
Brian
John
Brandi
Kate
Kurt
Rachel
Jen
Aaron
Bill
Edward
Doug
Curtis
Dan
Edward
James
Kit

Bill

S
3

Organization
City of Shoreline

WSDOT

NOAA Fisheries
WSDOT

Thurston County
Stewardship Partners
Ecology

King County DNRP
Ecology

Ecology

Ecology

WSU Puyallup

Ecology

Kitsap County

Puget Sound Partnership
King Co. DOT
Parametrix

King County

City of Lakewood
Kitsap County Public Works
Department of Corrections
AWB

WSDOT

Bellingham

CITY OF KENT

Seattle Public Utilities
King County DNRP

City of Longview
Ecology

City of Everett
Washington State University
City of Shoreline
Herrera

Ecology

King Co. DNRP

UW Tacoma

Ecology

WSsU

Port of Seattle

Ecology

City of Renton

King Co. DNR and Parks
Cardno TEC

City of Burien

Ecology

Cardno TEC

Bellevue Utilities
Bellingham

Email address
jadams@shorelinewa.gov
ArchboB@wsdot.wa.gov
david.baldwin@noaa.gov
BergdoF@wsdot.wa.gov
BieverM@co.thurston.wa.us
ac@stewardshippartners.org
scol461@ecy.wa.gov
Jenee.Colton@kingcounty.gov
dday461@ecy.wa.gov
ADET461@ecy.wa.gov
kdin461@ecy.wa.gov
terwin@wsu.edu
tfied61@ecy.wa.gov
mfohn@co.kitsap.wa.us
leska.fore@gmail.com
Rob.Fritz@kingcounty.gov
good@parametrix.com
carly.greyell@kingcounty.gov
dhalar@cityoflakewood.us
mheine@co.kitsap.wa.us
efheinitz@DOC1.WA.GOV
krisholm@comcast.net
HoltZ@wsdot.wa.gov
rhoover@cob.org
thunsdorfer@KentWA.gov
doug.hutchinson@seattle.gov
Richard.Jack@kingcounty.gov
josh.johnson@ci.longview.wa.us
nkal461@ecy.wa.gov
hkibbey@everettwa.gov
ti.knappenberger@wsu.edu
blandau@shorelinewa.gov
jlenth@herrerainc.com
BRWA461@ecy.wa.gov
Kate.Macneale@kingcounty.gov
marx@uw.edu
rmcc461@ecy.wa.gov
jen.mcintyre@wsu.edu
Moldver.A@portseattle.org
bill. moore@ecy.wa.gov
EMulhern@Rentonwa.gov
Doug.Navetski@kingcounty.gov
Curtis.Nickerson@cardnotec.com

dano@burienwa.gov
eobr46l@ecy.wa.gov
James.Packman@cardnotec.com
kpaulsen@bellevuewa.gov

breilly@cob.org
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mailto:jadams@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:ArchboB@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:david.baldwin@noaa.gov
mailto:BergdoF@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:BieverM@co.thurston.wa.us
mailto:ac@stewardshippartners.org
mailto:scol461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:dday461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:ADET461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:kdin461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:terwin@wsu.edu
mailto:tfie461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:mfohn@co.kitsap.wa.us
mailto:leska.fore@gmail.com
mailto:Rob.Fritz@kingcounty.gov
mailto:good@parametrix.com
mailto:carly.greyell@kingcounty.gov
mailto:dhalar@cityoflakewood.us
mailto:mheine@co.kitsap.wa.us
mailto:efheinitz@DOC1.WA.GOV
mailto:krisholm@comcast.net
mailto:HoltZ@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:rhoover@cob.org
mailto:thunsdorfer@KentWA.gov
mailto:doug.hutchinson@seattle.gov
mailto:Richard.Jack@kingcounty.gov
mailto:josh.johnson@ci.longview.wa.us
mailto:nkal461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:hkibbey@everettwa.gov
mailto:tj.knappenberger@wsu.edu
mailto:blandau@shorelinewa.gov
mailto:jlenth@herrerainc.com
mailto:BRWA461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:marx@uw.edu
mailto:rmcc461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:jen.mcintyre@wsu.edu
mailto:Moldver.A@portseattle.org
mailto:bill.moore@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:EMulhern@Rentonwa.gov
mailto:Doug.Navetski@kingcounty.gov
mailto:Curtis.Nickerson@cardnotec.com
mailto:dano@burienwa.gov
mailto:eobr461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:James.Packman@cardnotec.com
mailto:kpaulsen@bellevuewa.gov
mailto:breilly@cob.org

Rheaume
Rush

Sax
Simmonds
Smith
Stockwell
Tang
Taylor
Taylor
Wilson
Wright
Wulkan

Andy
Stacey
Stephen
Jim
Daniel
Abbey
Fei

Bill
Alex
Tim
Chris
Bruce

City of Redmond Public Works
City of Kirkland

WSDOT

King County DNR and Parks
City of Federal Way
Ecology

City of Federal Way

Taylor Aquatic Science
Fungi Perfecti

City of Tumwater

Raedeke Associates, Inc
Puget Sound Partnership

AJRHEAUME@REDMOND.GOV
SRush@kirklandwa.gov
SaxSJ@wsdot.wa.gov
Jim.Simmonds@kingcounty.gov
Daniel.Smith@cityoffederalway.com
abst461@ecy.wa.gov
Fei.Tang@cityoffederalway.com
billtaylorv60@gmail.com
alex.t@fungi.com
TWilson@ci.tumwater.wa.us
CWright@Raedeke.com
bruce.wulkan@psp.wa.gov



mailto:AJRHEAUME@REDMOND.GOV
mailto:SRush@kirklandwa.gov
mailto:SaxSJ@wsdot.wa.gov
mailto:Jim.Simmonds@kingcounty.gov
mailto:Daniel.Smith@cityoffederalway.com
mailto:abst461@ecy.wa.gov
mailto:Fei.Tang@cityoffederalway.com
mailto:billtaylorv60@gmail.com
mailto:alex.t@fungi.com
mailto:TWilson@ci.tumwater.wa.us
mailto:CWright@Raedeke.com
mailto:bruce.wulkan@psp.wa.gov

